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Session 5 

FRI 11 MAR 2022  12.00h

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 37 Women`s Youth Minimum (45-48kg) ERBASECCA Jessica ITA

CALDERON BARCELO Laura ESP

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ OSPANBAYEV Yerzhan ARM

MNE

DEN

MNE

SRB

ABLABUTYAN Davit

VUJOVIC Rade

HAMMER Jorgen

DANILOVIC Milos

UGRENOVIC Jovana

29:28

28:29

30:27

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 38 Women`s Youth Minimum (45-48kg) SAMELIA Tamar GEO

LOMBARDO Federica ITA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEN HAMMER Jorgen ESP

ARM

MNE

KAZ

SRB

AGUILAR Miguel

ABLABUTYAN Davit

LAZAREVIC Moris

OSPANBAYEV Yerzhan

UGRENOVIC Jovana

28:29

29:28

28:29

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 39 Women`s Youth Fly (52kg) MAIRENA ARAGON Luna Maria ESP

de PERSIO Aurora ITA

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARM ABLABUTYAN Davit DEN

SRB

MNE

MNE

KAZ

HAMMER Jorgen

UGRENOVIC Jovana

VUJOVIC Rade

DANILOVIC Milos

OSPANBAYEV Yerzhan

29:27

28:28

29:27

29:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

4 40 Women`s Youth Fly (52kg) CHOLIDIS Eleni GRE

JOVANOVIC Dragana SRB BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNE DANILOVIC Milos MNE

ARM

ESP

KAZ

DEN

DOBRASINOVIC Darko

ABLABUTYAN Davit

AGUILAR Miguel

OSPANBAYEV Yerzhan

HAMMER Jorgen

28:29

29:28

29:28

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 41 Women`s Youth Middle (75kg) MANIERO Giorgia ITA

HOFSTAD Sunniva NOR BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

6 42 Women`s Youth Middle (75kg) BUKIA Tatia GEO

MARELLI Gloria ITA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNE LAZAREVIC Moris KAZ

SRB

ESP

DEN

ARM

OSPANBAYEV Yerzhan

UGRENOVIC Jovana

AGUILAR Miguel

HAMMER Jorgen

ABLABUTYAN Davit

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

LEGEND

WO Walkover WP Win on points
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